Corner Lot, defined as a lot located at the intersection of two or more streets.  

A lot abutting on a curved street or streets shall be considered a corner lot 
if straight lines to the foremost points of the lot meet at an interior angle of 
less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees.   

2. Interior Lot - defined as a lot other than a corner lot with only one (1) 
frontage on a street. 

3. Through Lot - defined as a lot other than a corner lot with frontage on more 

than one street.  Through lots abutting two (2) streets may be referred to as 
double frontage lots. 

4. Reversed Frontage Lot - defined as a lot on which the frontage is at right 

angles or approximately right angles (interior angle less than one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees) to the general pattern in the area.  A reverse 
frontage lot may also be a corner lot, an interior lot or a through lot. 

Lowest Floor - means the lowest floor of the lowest enclosed area (including 
basement). An unfinished or flood resistant enclosure, usable solely for parking of